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1 Bag at a Time www.onebagatatime.com Los Angeles, CA China, India

Adapt Consulting, Inc. www.adaptadspecialty.com Van Nuys, CA USA, China

All Green Things www.allgreenthings.com Woodland Hills, CA

Amigo Environmental www.amigoenvironmental.com Richmond, CA

B2B: American Made Bags Line b2bworldsource.logomall.com Los Angeles, CA USA

Baggu www.baggubag.com Palo Alto, CA/Brooklyn, NY China 

Chico bags www.chicobag.com Chico, CA China 

Command Packaging www.commandpackaging.com Vernon, CA Vernon, CA

Conserving Now www.conservingnow.com/products-bags San Francisco, CA China
Earthwise Bag Company, Inc. www.earthwisebags.com Burbank, CA USA, China, Mexico

Envirosax www.envirosax.com San Diego, CA China

Flip and Tumble www.flipandtumble.com El Cerrito, CA China

Green Vets LA www.greenvetsla.com/greenvetsla Los Angeles, CA USA
Jaksak www.jaksak.com Santa Maria, CA Santa Maria, CA

JP Monkey www.jpmonkey.com/home.php Santa Barabara, CA USA

June Fifteen, Inc. www.june15collection.com Culver City, CA India

Papermart www.papermart.com Orange, CA

Rbag.com www.rbag.com Pacoima, CA China

REI www.rei.com Santa Monica, CA

ReJAVAnate Reusable Bags www.ReJAVAnate.com Irvine, CA Boston, MA 

The Inconvenient Bag www.theinconvenientbag.com Monterey Park, CA USA
Westlake Packaging, Inc. www.bottlesintobags.com Agoura Hills, CA

ACME Bags/ Reuseit.com www.reusablebags.com Chicago, IL China, India 

Alchemy Goods alchemygoods.com Seattle, WA USA
Amazing Recycled Products www.amazingrecycled.com Denver, CO

Bearse USA www.bearseusa.com Chicago, IL 

B. Happybags www.bhappybags.com Phoenix, AZ USA

BagitSystem.com www.bagitsystem.com Dundee, OR Taiwan

Bringyourbag.com www.bringyourbag.com Ontario, Canada China
Clothes Made From Scrap www.clothesmadefromscrap.com Palm Coast, FL North-Eastern USA

Eco Handbags.ca eco-handbags.ca Quebec, Canada

Custom Earth Promos www.ecopromoproducts.com
Eco-Bags Products, Inc. www.ecobags.com Ossining, NY USA, China, India, Canada
Ecosilk Bags www.ecosilkbags.com.au South Lismore, Australia Australia
Ella Vickers www.ellavickers.com Wrightsville Beach,NC USA

Enviro-Tote Inc. www.enviro-tote.com Bedford, NH Bedford, NH 

Furochic www.furochic.com Toronto, Canada China

Gecko Traders www.geckotraders.com Littleton, CO worldwide

The City of Santa Monica does not endorse these retailers or their products. This list is provided for informational purposes only.

Please contact us with additions or corrections: Phone: 310.458.4925/email: josephine.miller@smgov.net
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Gemline: Eco-Choice www.gemline.com Lawrence, MA China

LL Bean www.llbean.com Freeport, ME USA
Orange Halo www.orangehalo.com Atlanta, GA & Orange County, CA India

Patagonia www.patagonia.com Reno, NV Thailand

Rebel Green www.rebelgreen.com Milwaukee, WI USA

Reisenthel www.reisenthel.com Gilching, Germany China

SKN www.getskn.com New York , NY USA
The Cloth Bag Company www.clothbag.com Atlanta, GA USA

Tierra Ideas www.tierraideas.com Raleigh, NC
Weisenbach Specialty Printing / www.recycledproducts.com Columbus, OH USA, overseas

Single-Use Carryout Bag Ban Definition of a Reusable Bag:
Prior to purchasing reusable bags from a manufacturer provided on this distributors list, make sure that the bags meet the reusable bag definition 

as stated in the Single-Use Carryout Bag Ordinance: 

“Reusable bag" means a bag with handles that is specifically designed and manufactured for multiple reuse and meets all of the following requirements:

Single-Use Carryout Bag Ordinance

(1)        has a minimum lifetime of 125 uses, which for purposes of this subsection, means the capability of carrying a minimum 

              of 22 pounds 125 times over a distance of at least 175 feet;

(2)        has a minimum volume of 15 liters;

(3)        is machine washable or is made from a material that can be cleaned or disinfected;

(4)        does not contain lead, cadmium, or any other heavy metal in toxic amounts, as defined by applicable state and federal standards and regulations

              for packaging or reusable bags;

(5)       has printed on the bag, or on a tag that is permanently affixed to the bag, the name of the manufacturer, 

             a statement that the bag does not contain lead, cadmium, or any other heavy metal in toxic amounts, and the percentage of postconsumer 

             recycled material used, if any; and

(6)        if made of plastic, is a minimum of at least 2.25 mils thick.”

The City of Santa Monica does not endorse these retailers or their products. This list is provided for informational purposes only.

Please contact us with additions or corrections: Phone: 310.458.4925/email: josephine.miller@smgov.net
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